Regional Site: Marysville HS

SALINA-SACRED HEART HS

Match Ty

pe: Singles

Schedule & Scores

Athlete: Katherine Weiss

Date Location
8/31/23  McPherson
8/31/23  McPherson
8/31/23  McPherson
8/31/23  McPherson
9/9/23 Salina

9/9/23 Salina

9/9/23 Salina

9/9/23 Salina

9/9/23 Salina
9/14/23  Buhler
9/14/23  Buhler
9/14/23  Buhler
9/14/23  Buhler
9/16/23  Clay Center
9/16/23  Clay Center
9/16/23  Clay Center
9/26/23  smoky valley
9/26/23  smoky valley
9/26/23  smoky valley
10/6/23  marysville
10/6/23  marysville
10/7/23  marysville
10/7/23  marysville
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Opponent's School
Great Bend HS

Derby HS

Newton HS
Goddard-Eisenhower HS
Salina-South HS
Salina-Central HS
Bonner Springs HS

Overland Park-Blue Valley Southwest HS

Salina-Central HS

Buhler HS

Clay Center Community HS

Buhler HS

Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita
Abilene HS

Concordia HS

Clay Center Community HS
Phillipsburg HS

Marysville HS

Colby HS

Lindsborg-Smoky Valley HS
Kansas City East Christian Academy
Marysville HS

Marysville HS

Opponent(s)
Clarise Snapp

Stevie Willey
Maisie Brubacher
Maddie Bracy
Lakin Sodan
Alexis Rogers
Penelope Klein
Jensen Gibbs
Janae Montoya
Grace Tech
Adalyn Pfizenmaier
Ashlyn Coker
Greer Kice

Aleah Ortiz

Laci Duvall

Sara Smith
Hayley Dougherty
Grace Winkler
Hayden Bellamy
M. Mauk

L. Seitz

G Winkler

S. Kramer

Spot

Score
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-2
8-6

8-7 (7-1)
8-5
8-0
8-1
8-1
8-3
6-0
6-0
6-2
8-0
8-3

8-2 (ret)

6-0, 6-0

6-2, 6-0

6-4, 6-2

6-0, 6-0, ret

Record: 19-4
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